
1 / 2

VBET League
2021/22 12th round, Match #96

Friday, 22.10.2021, 19:30, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 17°C. Spectators: 2078

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

4 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 Sydorenko Denys (C)
70 Fabinho
23 Shershen Mykhailo
21 Chenbai Serhii
13 Zapadnya Artur
28 Habelok Artem
77 Savin Anton
88 Kryskiv Dmytro
9 Batiushyn Yurii
17 Protasov Yevhen
33 Marlyson

Substitutes
35 Shelikhov Denys
4 Kovalenko Ivan
5 Yermakov Vitalii
6 Kverkveliia Solomoni
55 Kvakić Amar
11 Remeniuk Andrii
32 Golodiuk Oleg
94 Zaderaka Maksym
19 Zubkov Illia

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

21 Halchuk Yevhen
4 Salem Mohamed Ali
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
7 Sharai Vladyslav
10 Kozak Aleksandr
11 Bartulovich Mladen (C)
17 Sitalo Artem
34 Asmelash Hennos
55 Kovalov Maksym
91 Melnychuk Maksym
99 Stephen Micheal Gopey

Substitutes
1 Shust Bohdan
8 Polegenko Pavlo
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
15 Korobenko Andrii
23 Shyshka Mykhailo
28 Pavlov Vitalii
60 Pospelov Dmytro
97 Yakymiv Andrii
24 Holovkin Ivan

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

Delegate:
Simonov Hryhorii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 12th round, Match #96
Friday, 22.10.2021, 19:30, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 17°C. Spectators: 2078

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 4 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
6' 91 Melnychuk Maksym

8 Polegenko Pavlo

41' 11 Bartulovich Mladen

9 Batiushyn Yurii 44'

13 Zapadnya Artur 63'

33 Marlyson 66'

67' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
24 Holovkin Ivan

67' 11 Bartulovich Mladen
23 Shyshka Mykhailo

67' 17 Sitalo Artem
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

77 Savin Anton
11 Remeniuk Andrii 71'

9 Batiushyn Yurii
32 Golodiuk Oleg 71'

13 Zapadnya Artur
6 Kverkveliia Solomoni 78'

33 Marlyson
19 Zubkov Illia 78'

88 Kryskiv Dmytro 83'

21 Chenbai Serhii
4 Kovalenko Ivan 86'
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